40
Specifications subject to change
2018 Edition
Penlink AB
+ 38.1MM Through-bore
SRH3899 SERIES
Slip rings can be used in any electromechanical system requiring unrestrained, cont

Materials
Mechanical design
Flange
+ 38.1MM Through-bore
SRH3899 SERIES
S
R
H
38
99
 S
ER
IE
S
6 - 6 54.1 mm SRH3899-6P
12 12 - 54.1 mm SRH3899-12S
12 - 12 77.9 mm SRH3899-12P
18 12 6 77.9 mm SRH3899-6P/12S
24 24 - 77.9 mm SRH3899-24S
18 - 18 101.7 mm SRH3899-18P
24 12 12 101.7 mm SRH3899-12P/12S
30 24 6 101.7 mm SRH3899-6P/24S
36 36 - 101.7 mm SRH3899-36S
24 - 24 125.7 mm SRH3899-24P
30 12 18 125.7 mm SRH3899-18P/12S
36 24 12 125.7 mm SRH3899-12P/24S
42 36 6 125.7 mm SRH3899-6P/36S
48 48 - 125.7 mm SRH3899-48S
Total Rings 2A 10A Length (L) Model number
*Please note that all dimensions can be
modified upon customers request.
M